Syl

We understand the convenience of being
supplied from as few sources as possible.

To make this possible, Security Devices
offers a wide range of off-the-shelf

ancillary tools that demining teams need.

If you need it — we will try to source it!

Some typically requested tools are
shown alongside, but we can supply
many others.

Contact:

Email: Trevor Thomsen or

Oddia Mabika at secdev@mweb.co.zw
Tel: +263 4 486405 / 486317 / 487064
Facsimile: +263 4 486885
www.secdevinc.com

Ancillary tools for humanitarian demining

SKU No.

Description

4010
4011
4012
4013
4014
4015
4016
4017
4018
4018
4020
4021
4022
4023
4024
4025
4026
4027
4028
4029
4030
4031
4032
4033
4034
4035
4036
4037
4038
4039

.
. —

e .94
4 e ?; . (,
L

Measuring tape 50m
Measuring tape 100m
Measuring tape 200m
Pruners (bypass)

Pruners {anvil)

Pruners (ratchet, anvil)
Shears (standard)

Shears (extending handles)
Hammer (small)

Hammer (1kg)

Hammer (sledge) large
Axe small

Axe large

Pruners {long, bypass)
Wire cutters small

Wire cutters (heavy duty)
Pliers

Machete

Panga

Bow saw

Hand saw

File (medium)

Sharpening stone (2 grades)
Spade

Shovel (with sides)

Folding knife

Compass

Mylon rope (100m)

Plastic waming tape (200m)
Mylon (woven) warning tape (200m)


mailto:secdev@mweb.co.zw
http://www.secdevinc.com/

