

## **Ancillary tools for humanitarian demining**

We understand the convenience of being supplied from as few sources as possible. To make this possible, Security Devices offers a wide range of off-the-shelf ancillary tools that demining teams need. If you need it – we will try to source it!

Some typically requested tools are shown alongside, but we can supply many others.



SKU No.	Description
4010	Measuring tape 50m
4011	Measuring tape 100m
4012	Measuring tape 200m
4013	Pruners (bypass)
4014	Pruners (anvil)
4015	Pruners (ratchet, anvil)
4016	Shears (standard)
4017	Shears (extending handles)
4018	Hammer (small)
4019	Hammer (1kg)
4020	Hammer (sledge) large
4021	Axe small
4022	Axe large
4023	Pruners (long, bypass)
4024	Wire cutters small
4025	Wire cutters (heavy duty)
4026	Pliers
4027	Machete
4028	Panga
4029	Bow saw
4030	Hand saw
4031	File (medium)
4032	Sharpening stone (2 grades)
4033	Spade
4034	Shovel (with sides)
4035	Folding knife
4036	Compass
4037	Nylon rope (100m)
4038	Plastic warning tape (200m)
4039	Nylon (woven) warning tape (200m)

## Contact:

Email: Trevor Thomsen or

Oddia Mabika at <u>secdev@mweb.co.zw</u> Tel: +263 4 486405 / 486317 / 487064

Facsimile: +263 4 486885 www.secdevinc.com